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Base 
1 Carla Esparza - Strawweight 
2 DusƟn Poirier - Lightweight 
3 Miesha Tate - Bantamweight 
4 Deiveson Figueiredo - Flyweight 
5 Julianna Pena - Bantamweight 
6 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight 
7 Tito OrƟz - Light Heavyweight 
8 Cory Sandhagen - Bantamweight 
9 Sean O'Malley - Bantamweight 
10 Magomed Ankalaev - Light Heavyweight 
11 Marina Rodriguez - Strawweight 
12 Islam Makhachev - Lightweight 
13 Shogun Rua - Light Heavyweight 
14 Brandon Moreno - Flyweight 
15 Amanda Nunes - Bantamweight 
16 Robert WhiƩaker - Middleweight 
17 Chuck Liddell - Light Heavyweight 
18 Rob Font - Bantamweight 
19 Frankie Edgar - Bantamweight 
20 Anthony Smith - Light Heavyweight 
21 Mackenzie Dern - Strawweight 
22 Beneil Dariush - Lightweight 
23 Nate Diaz - Welterweight 
24 Kai Kara-France - Flyweight 
25 Holly Holm - Bantamweight 
26 Jared Cannonier - Middleweight 
27 Anderson Silva - Middleweight 
28 Alexander Volkanovski - Featherweight 
29 Giga Chikadze - Featherweight 
30 Francis Ngannou - Heavyweight 
31 Yan Xiaonan - Strawweight 
32 Michael Chandler - Lightweight 
33 Donald Cerrone - Lightweight 
34 Askar Askarov - Flyweight 
35 Irene Aldana - Bantamweight 
36 Marvin VeƩori - Middleweight 
37 BJ Penn - Lightweight 
38 Max Holloway - Featherweight 
39 Bryce Mitchell - Featherweight 
40 Ciryl Gane - Heavyweight 
41 ValenƟna Shevchenko - Flyweight 
42 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
43 Rafael Dos Anjos - Lightweight 
44 Alexandre Pantoja - Flyweight 
45 Raquel Pennington - Bantamweight 
46 Derek Brunson - Middleweight 
47 MaƩ Hughes - Welterweight 
48 Brian Ortega - Featherweight 
49 Tony Ferguson - Lightweight 
50 SƟpe Miocic - Heavyweight 
51 Jessica Andrade - Flyweight 
52 Colby Covington - Welterweight 
53 Arnold Allen - Featherweight 
54 Alex Perez - Flyweight 
55 Ketlen Vieira - Bantamweight 
56 Paulo Costa - Middleweight 
57 Georges St-Pierre - Welterweight 
58 Yair Rodriguez - Featherweight 
59 Belal Muhammad - Welterweight 
60 Tai Tuivasa - Heavyweight 
61 Katlyn Chookagian - Flyweight 
62 Leon Edwards - Welterweight 
63 Zabit Magomedsharipov - Featherweight 
64 Aljamain Sterling - Bantamweight 
65 Jon Jones - Light Heavyweight 
66 Glover Teixeira - Light Heavyweight 
67 Khabib Nurmagomedov - Lightweight 
68 Calvin KaƩar - Featherweight 
69 Stephen Thompson - Welterweight 
70 CurƟs Blaydes - Heavyweight 
71 Lauren Murphy - Flyweight 

72 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
73 Tecia Torres - Strawweight 
74 Petr Yan - Bantamweight 
75 Conor McGregor - Lightweight 
76 Jan Blachowicz - Light Heavyweight 
77 Henry Cejudo - Bantamweight 
78 Chan Sung Jung - Featherweight 
79 Jorge Masvidal - Welterweight 
80 Derrick Lewis - Heavyweight 
81 Taila Santos - Flyweight 
82 Gilbert Burns - Welterweight 
83 Brock Lesnar - Heavyweight 
84 TJ Dillashaw - Bantamweight 
85 Merab Dvalishvili - Bantamweight 
86 Jiri Prochazka - Light Heavyweight 
87 Joanna Jedrzejczyk - Strawweight 
88 Charles Oliveira - Lightweight 
89 Michelle Waterson - Strawweight 
90 Rose Namajunas - Strawweight 
91 Alexa Grasso - Flyweight 
92 Vicente Luque - Welterweight 
93 Daniel Cormier - Heavyweight 
94 Jose Aldo - Bantamweight 
95 Dominick Cruz - Bantamweight 
96 Aleksandar Rakic - Light Heavyweight 
97 Mark Coleman - Heavyweight 
98 JusƟn Gaethje - Lightweight 
99 Maycee Barber - Flyweight 
100 Zhang Weili - Strawweight 

 
Rookies 
101 Grant Dawson - Lightweight 
102 Karol Rosa - Bantamweight 
103 Paddy PimbleƩ - Lightweight 
104 Alex Morono - Welterweight 
105 Adrian Yanez - Bantamweight 
106 Chris Daukaus - Heavyweight 
107 Billy QuaranƟllo - Featherweight 
108 Ian Garry - Welterweight 
109 Daniel Rodriguez - Welterweight 
110 Ilia Topuria - Featherweight 
111 Sean Strickland - Middleweight 
112 Movsar Evloev - Featherweight 
113 Li Jingliang - Welterweight 
114 Jalin Turner - Lightweight 
115 Shavkat Rakhmonov - Welterweight 
116 Rafael Fiziev - Lightweight 
117 Paul Craig - Light Heavyweight 
118 Sean Brady - Welterweight 
119 Max Griffin - Welterweight 
120 Tom Aspinall - Heavyweight 

 
Voices of the Octagon 
121 Bruce Buffer - Announcer 
122 Jon Anik - Commentator 
123 Megan Olivi - Broadcaster 
124 Laura Sanko - Broadcaster 
125 Joe A. MarƟnez - Announcer RC 

 

  

 

 

 

Base Set (225 Cards) 
Release Date: December 12, 2022 

Rookie Cards: 

125 Joe A. MarƟnez - Announcer  

 

 

1st Autographs: 

125 Joe A. MarƟnez - Announcer 



AUTOGRAPHS 

Base Rated Rookie Signatures 
101 Grant Dawson - Lightweight 
102 Karol Rosa - Bantamweight 
104 Alex Morono - Welterweight 
105 Adrian Yanez - Bantamweight 
106 Chris Daukaus - Heavyweight 
107 Billy QuaranƟllo - Featherweight 
109 Daniel Rodriguez - Welterweight 
111 Sean Strickland - Middleweight                
112 Movsar Evloev - Featherweight 
113 Li Jingliang - Welterweight 
114 Jalin Turner - Lightweight 
116 Rafael Fiziev - Lightweight 
117 Paul Craig - Light Heavyweight 
119 Max Griffin - Welterweight 
120 Tom Aspinall - Heavyweight  
 

Base Voices of the Octagon Signatures 
121 Bruce Buffer - Announcer 
122 Jon Anik - Commentator 
123 Megan Olivi - Broadcaster                         
124 Laura Sanko - Broadcaster 
125 Joe A. MarƟnez - Announcer  1st Auto 
 

OpƟ-Graphs Set Checklist 
1 Dan Henderson - Middleweight 
2 Nate Diaz - Welterweight 
3 Georges St-Pierre - Welterweight 
4 Sean O'Malley - Bantamweight 
5 Islam Makhachev - Lightweight 
6 Jorge Masvidal - Welterweight 
7 Alexander Volkanovski - Featherweight * 
8 Khabib Nurmagomedov - Lightweight 
9 Charles Oliveira - Lightweight 
10 Magomed Ankalaev - Light Heavyweight 
11 Dominick Cruz - Bantamweight 
12 Petr Yan - Bantamweight 
13 Glover Teixeira - Light Heavyweight 
14 SƟpe Miocic - Heavyweight 
15 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight 
16 Julianna Pena - Bantamweight 
17 Amanda Nunes - Featherweight 
18 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
19 Chuck Liddell - Light Heavyweight 
20 MaƩ Hughes - Welterweight                         
21 Deiveson Figueiredo - Flyweight 
22 Rose Namajunas - Strawweight 
23 Henry Cejudo - Bantamweight 
24 TJ Dillashaw - Bantamweight 
25 Jiri Prochazka - Light Heavyweight 
26 JusƟn Gaethje - Lightweight 
27 Anderson Silva - Middleweight 
28 Leon Edwards - Welterweight 
29 Ciryl Gane - Heavyweight 
30 Michael Chandler - Lightweight 
31 DusƟn Poirier - Lightweight 
32 Royce Gracie - Welterweight 
33 Holly Holm - Bantamweight 
34 ValenƟna Shevchenko - Flyweight 
35 Joanna Jedrzejczyk - Strawweight 
36 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
37 Brock Lesnar - Heavyweight 
38 Mackenzie Dern - Strawweight 
39 Colby Covington - Welterweight 
40 Miesha Tate - Bantamweight  

 
 
 

 
Signature Series 

1 Aspen Ladd - Bantamweight 
3 Cain Velasquez - Heavyweight 
4 Shogun Rua - Middleweight 
5 CurƟs Blaydes - Heavyweight * 
6 Uriah Hall - Middleweight 
7 Islam Makhachev - Lightweight 
8 Joe Lauzon - Lightweight 
9 Aleksandar Rakic - Light Heavyweight 
10 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
11 Belal Muhammad - Welterweight 
12 Rafael Dos Anjos - Lightweight 
13 Calvin KaƩar - Featherweight 
14 Stephen Thompson - Welterweight 
15 Derek Brunson - Middleweight 
16 Urijah Faber - Bantamweight 
17 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight 
18 Johnny Walker - Light Heavyweight 
19 Alex Perez - Flyweight 
20 Leon Edwards - Welterweight 
21 Beneil Dariush - Lightweight 
22 Rich Franklin - Middleweight 
23 Carla Esparza - Strawweight 
24 TaƟana Suarez - Strawweight 
25 Felicia Spencer - Featherweight 
26 Vicente Luque - Welterweight                      
27 Jack Hermansson - Middleweight 
28 Jose Aldo - Bantamweight * 
29 Amanda Ribas - Flyweight 
30 Mark Coleman - Heavyweight 
31 Brandon Moreno - Flyweight 
32 Rob Font - Bantamweight 
33 Chan Sung Jung - Featherweight 
34 Tecia Torres - Strawweight 
35 Geoff Neal - Welterweight 
36 Viviane Araujo - Flyweight 
37 Jair Rozenstruik - Heavyweight 
38 Josh EmmeƩ - Featherweight 
39 Angela Hill - Strawweight 
40 MaƩ Brown - Welterweight 
41 Brian Ortega - Featherweight 
42 SanƟago Ponzinibbio - Welterweight 
43 Ciryl Gane - Heavyweight 
44 Tony Ferguson - Lightweight 
45 Giga Chikadze - Featherweight 
46 Zabit Magomedsharipov - Featherweight 
47 Jared Cannonier - Middleweight 
48 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
49 Antonio Rodrigo Nogueira - Heavyweight 
50 Merab Dvalishvili - Bantamweight  



INSERTS 

Dominators 
1 Aljamain Sterling - Bantamweight 
2 Conor McGregor - Lightweight 
3 ValenƟna Shevchenko - Flyweight 
4 Rose Namajunas - Strawweight 
5 Islam Makhachev - Lightweight 
6 Petr Yan - Bantamweight 
7 Bryce Mitchell - Featherweight 
8 Julianna Pena - Bantamweight 
9 Paddy PimbleƩ - Lightweight 
10 Khabib Nurmagomedov - Lightweight 
11 Jon Jones - Light Heavyweight 
12 Amanda Nunes - Featherweight 
13 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight                       
14 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
15 Sean Brady - Welterweight 
16 Deiveson Figueiredo - Flyweight 
17 Ilia Topuria - Featherweight 
18 Glover Teixeira - Light Heavyweight 
19 Ian Garry - Welterweight 
20 Charles Oliveira - Lightweight 
21 Brandon Moreno - Flyweight 
22 Francis Ngannou - Heavyweight 
23 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
24 Alexander Volkanovski - Featherweight 
25 Shavkat Rakhmonov - Welterweight  
 

Downtown! 
1 Jiri Prochazka - Light Heavyweight 
2 Zhang Weili - Strawweight 
3 Anderson Silva - Middleweight 
4 Paddy PimbleƩ - Lightweight 
5 Ciryl Gane - Heavyweight                                       
6 Jorge Masvidal - Welterweight 
7 Conor McGregor - Lightweight 
8 Francis Ngannou - Heavyweight 
9 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
10 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight  
 
My House 
1 Chuck Liddell - Light Heavyweight 
2 Conor McGregor - Featherweight 
3 Amanda Nunes - Featherweight 
4 Francis Ngannou - Heavyweight 
5 Rose Namajunas - Strawweight 
6 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
7 MaƩ Hughes - Welterweight 
8 Alexander Volkanovski - Featherweight 
9 Anderson Silva - Middleweight 
10 Petr Yan - Bantamweight 
11 Tito OrƟz - Light Heavyweight 
12 Deiveson Figueiredo - Flyweight 
13 Julianna Pena - Bantamweight                         
14 Glover Teixeira - Light Heavyweight 
15 Khabib Nurmagomedov - Lightweight 
16 Charles Oliveira - Lightweight 
17 BJ Penn - Lightweight 
18 Aljamain Sterling - Bantamweight 
19 Daniel Cormier - Heavyweight 
20 Jon Jones - Light Heavyweight 
21 Brock Lesnar - Heavyweight 
22 Paddy PimbleƩ - Lightweight 
23 ValenƟna Shevchenko - Flyweight 
24 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight 
25 Georges St-Pierre - Middleweight  

 
 
 

 
Star Gazing 

1 Julianna Pena - Bantamweight 
2 DusƟn Poirier - Lightweight 
3 Charles Oliveira - Lightweight 
4 Brandon Moreno - Flyweight 
5 Amanda Nunes - Featherweight 
6 Conor McGregor - Lightweight 
7 Kamaru Usman - Welterweight 
8 Khamzat Chimaev - Welterweight 
9 Petr Yan - Bantamweight 
10 Ian Garry - Welterweight 
11 Glover Teixeira - Light Heavyweight 
12 SƟpe Miocic - Heavyweight 
13 Aljamain Sterling - Bantamweight                  
14 ValenƟna Shevchenko - Flyweight 
15 Francis Ngannou - Heavyweight 
16 Islam Makhachev - Lightweight 
17 Alexander Volkanovski - Featherweight 
18 Paddy PimbleƩ - Lightweight 
19 Deiveson Figueiredo - Flyweight 
20 Max Holloway - Featherweight 
21 Khabib Nurmagomedov - Lightweight 
22 Zhang Weili - Strawweight 
23 Jon Jones - Light Heavyweight 
24 Israel Adesanya - Middleweight 
25 Rose Namajunas - Strawweight  


